(SYIe(NSE:3

o W

HR

PEERR (%) ERRRATH
A IR H

AT bR B /R B FRiRAT 4 IR

A

2830 J I B A TR
ST X 4 A L
.

28 3%\l AKE Bk i A TR 8

WHER (£4) :

BOFERMA TR ML

H 4 AR 2024 FEATHE XA A% RAERARITE ([2024]25515 ) —4rT2

BN (B, )
59850070 ({45 7 BTG
L)

56448070 ({L451E 7 BT EEAE
B TE)

7660807 ( 245 A AT R4
HILE)

68040070 (Fh#6# 77 F B (H T
)

75600000 ( Ze 4640 7 BET L%
)

GENCE XY

55.52

52.56

59.9

49.7

1M

wmha

28.29

30. 00

22.11

24. 89

22.40

83. 81

82.56

82. 01

78. 49

72.1

Het ATEFER

1 v
2
3
4
5
20244210 08 H



